Call 09 218 2188 for more details
www. sdalu.co.nz
Aluminium Extrusions
45
Finish - Mill finish
Grade - 6060  - Alternative grades may be available
Temper - T6 - Alternative temper’s may be available
Length - Stocked in 5.95m - Alternative lengths may be available
- Not all items will be available at all times - Please check with your local branch for current availability
Louvre &
 Slat
Louvre & Slat
ORDER CODE DESDRIPTION Mass
(Kg/m)
Perimeter
(mm)
Area
(mm²)
LRA65B16T1.2 65 x 16mm Louvre 0.732 156.85 256.97
LRA90B17T1.5 90 x 17mm louvre 1.032 207.13 362.28
LRA91B10T1.4 91 x 10mm Louvre 0.837 193.42 293.60
LRA107B16T1.2 107 x 16mm Tongue & Groove Slat 0.896 260.78 314.41
LRA120B12.4T1.3 120 x 12.4mm Louvre 1.170 243.51 409.65
LRA120B20T1.3 120 x 20mm Louvre 1.087 250.00 381.52
LRA122B14T1.3 122 x 14mm Louvre 1.071 249.70 375.86
LRA150B23T1.5 150 x 23mm Louvre 1.340 310.40 459.60
LRA65B16T1.2 LRA91B10T1.4
LRA107B16T1.2
LRA122B14T1.3
LRA120B12.4T1.3 LRA120B20T1.3
LRA90B17T1.5
LRA150B23T1.5